Zonex Enclosures
2  |  nVent.com/HOFFMAN
CERTIFIED FOR YOUR APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS
Zonex enclosures deliver a robust solution for termination and
junction enclosure applications in potentially hazardous locations,
including:
• Petroleum and chemical processing
• Water treatment processing

• Type 316 stainless steel, #4 brushed finish on exterior surfaces
• Welded-on, full-width top and bottom wall-mount brackets for
easy installation
• 10mm internal/external brass bonding provision
• Type 316 stainless steel captivated cover screws for
corrosion resistance
• One-piece continuous gasket for protection against water
and dust ingress
• Internal weld nuts provided for panel or DIN rail installation
Zonex Screw-Cover
ATEX-CERTIFIED ENCLOSURES
SCREW-COVER ATEX (Standard Sizes)
Catalog Number
Actual Dimensions - mm
A - Height B - Width C - Depth
EXE10210276SS6I 102 102 76
EXE152152102SS6I 152 152 102
EXE178178102SS6I 178 178 102
EXE216146127SS6I 216 146 127
EXE254254127SS6I 254 254 127
Easy-to-remove cover Type 316
stainless steel with capivated Type
316 stainless steel cover screws for
corrosion resistance

easy site installation
• 3mm thick (12 gauge) full-size bottom gland plate
with bonding stud
• Fabricated and formed entries for gland plate
screws provide quick and easy installation
• Continuous gasket seal on the door and gland
plate for protection against water and dust
ingress
• 10mm internal/external brass bonding provision
Zonex Hinge-Cover
ATEX-CERTIFIED ENCLOSURES
HINGE-COVER ATEX (Standard Sizes)
Catalog Number
Actual Dimensions - mm
A - Height B - Width C - Depth
EXE305305152SS61I 305 305 152
EXE305305203SS61I 305 305 203
EXE406305152SS61I 406 305 152
EXE406305203SS61I 406 305 203
EXE406406152SS61I 406 406 152
EXE406406203SS61I 406 406 203
EXE508406152SS61I 508 406 152
EXE508406203SS61I 508 406 203
EXE508508203SS61I 508 508 203
EXE610508203SS61I 610 508 203
EXE610610203SS61I 610 610 203
EXE610610305SS61I 610 610 305
EXE762508203SS61I 762 508 203
EXE762610203SS61I 762 610 203
EXE762762305SS61I 762 762 305
EXE914610203SS61I 914 610 203
6  |  nVent.com/HOFFMAN
INTEGRATED JUNCTION BOXES
In response to the increasing demand